Tentative Academic Calendar

For Academic Session 2025-26 (ODD SEMESTERS)

Program: - M.TECH

PARTICULARS ISEMESTER 11l SEMESTER
Commencement of Session

Orientation Program 01.09.2025 (Monday) S
Commencement of Classes 01.09.2025 (Monday) 15.07.2025 (Tuesday)
Commencement of First In-Semester Examination (ISE) 29.10.2025 (Wednesday) 12.09.2025 (Friday)

Commencement of Second In-Semester Examination (ISE)

04.12.2025 (Thursday)

12.11.2025 (Wednesday)

Last working Day

06.12.2025 (Saturday)

13.11.2025 (Thursday)

Commencement of (Practical) Semester End Examination (SEE)

08.12.2025 (Monday)

14.11.2025 (Friday)

Commencement of (Theory) Semester End Examination (SEE)

13.12.2025 (Saturday)

27.11,2025 (Thursday)

Declaration of Result

15.01.2026 (Thursday)

27.12.2025 (Saturday)

Commencement of Classes

11 SEMESTER

IVSEMESTER

02.01.2026 (Friday)

05.12.2025 (Friday)

"

PRINCIPAL




